BREAKFAST
SERVED UNTIL 11.30AM

BUTTIES

CHOOSE FROM WHITE OR WHOLEMEAL
BAKEHOUSE ROLL (GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE)

BACON 7.00
SAUSAGE OR VEGAN SAUSAGE 7.00
BACON & SAUSAGE 8.00
EGG (2 EGGS) 7.00

EXTRAS: MUSHROOMS 1.00 / FRIED EGG 1.00

TOAST

TOAST & BUTTER 3.00
TOAST, BUTTER & JAM 3.50
TOASTED BAGEL WITH BUTTER 3.25
TOASTED BAGEL WITH BUTTER & 3.75

JAM OR CHOCOLATE SPREAD

THANKS FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING. OUR SMALL KITCHEN ISN'T ABLE TO MODIFY BREAKFAST ITEMS.

BAKERY
SERVED ALL DAY

FRUIT SCONE WITH BUTTER 3.50
FRUIT SCONE WITH BUTTER & JAM  4.00

FRUIT SCONE WITH JAM & FRESHLY 4.50
WHIPPED CREAM

TOASTED TEA CAKE WITH BUTTER 3.50

TOASTED TEA CAKE WITH BUTTER  4.00
& JAM

CHEESE SCONE WITH BUTTER 3.50 SEE OUR PATISSERIE CABINET FOR
HANDMADE CAKES & PASTRIES

SERVED FROM 11.45AM
CHECK OUR BOARDS FOR DAILY SPECIALS

PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA 12.50
TOMATO SAUCE WITH MOZZARELLA & BASIL
PEPPERONI PIZZA 13.50
PEPPERONI, TOMATO SAUCE & MOZZARELLA

BBQ PULLED PORK PIZZA 14.50
BBQ PULLED PORK, PEPPERS, RED ONION & MOZZARELLA
HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA 13.50
HAM, PINEAPPLE & MOZZARELLA

VEG PIZZA 14.00
MUSHROOM, SPINACH, PEPPERS, RED ONION

& MOZZARELLA

SANDWICHES

ALL 7.85

OUR SANDWICHES ARE FRESHLY MADE TO ORDER &
SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH

CHICKEN SALAD WITH MAYO ON
WHOLEMEAL

HAM, CHEDDAR & YORKSHIRE PICKLE
ON WHITE

TUNA MAYO ON WHOLEMEAL

TOASTED CIABATTA

ALL 8.25
FRESHLY MADE TO ORDER, SERVED WITH A SALAD GARNISH

HAM & CHEESE:
HAM, MATURE CHEDDAR,YORKSHIRE PICKLE & SPINACH

MOZZARELLA:
MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR & SUNBLUSH TOMATO

CHORIZO:
CHORIZO, CHEDDAR, CHILLI JAM & SUNBLUSH TOMATO

TUNA MELT:
TUNA, MAYO, CHEDDAR & RED ONION

HOUMOUS & TOASTED CIABATTA:
HOUMOUS TOPPED WITH MIXED SEEDS

CHILDREN’S MENU

ALL 3.50
SMALL WHITE ROLL WITH A CHOICE OF FILLINGS

CHICKEN / CHEESE / HAM / HOUMOUS /
TUNA MAYO/ JAM

SIDES:
FRUIT 0.50 / CRISPS 1.00
YOGHURT TUBE 1.00 / RAISINS 0.50

GLUTEN FREE & DAIRY FREE OPTION AVAILABLE ON SANDWICHES, PIZZAS & CIABATTAS

ALLERGENS: PLEASE INFORM STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES / INTOLERANCES WHEN ORDERING.
‘WE OPERATE A VERY BUSY KITCHEN WITH MANY DIFFERENT INGREDIENTS, WHILST OUR PROCEDURES
FOLLOW BEST PRACTICE WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ALLERGENS WILL NOT BE PRESENT



